MX.60xx - 14 bit 125 MS/s Arbitrary Waveform Generator
• PXI 3U / CompactPCI 3U format
• Fast 14 bit arbitrary waveform generator
• Models with 20 MS/s, 60 MS/s or 125 MS/s
• 1 or 2 channel versions
• Simultaneous sampling on all channels
• Output up to ± 3 V in 50 Ohm
• Amplifier option available for ±10 V

MX.60xx - 14 bit 125 MS/s Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Noise Ratio, THD = Total Harmonic Distortion, SFDR = Spurious Free Dynamic Range
Order Informations
The card is delivered with 32 MSample on-board memory and supports standard replay (single-shot, loop, single restart), FIFO replay (stream-
ing), Multiple Replay and Gated Replay. Operating system drivers for Windows/Linux 32 bit and 64 bit, examples for C/C++, LabVIEW
(Windows), MATLAB (Windows), LabWindows/CVI, Delphi, Visual Basic, Python and a Base license of the oscilloscope software SBench 6
are included. Drivers for other 3rd party products like VEE or DASYLab may be available on request.
Technical changes and printing errors possible
SBench, digitizerNETBOX and generatorNETBOX are registered trademarks of Spectrum Instrumentation GmbH. Microsoft, Visual C++, Visual Basic, Windows, Windows 98, Windows NT, Window 2000, Windows XP,
Windows Vista, Windows 7, Windows 8 and Windows 10 are trademarks/registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation. LabVIEW, DASYLab, Diadem and LabWindows/CVI are trademarks/registered trademarks of
National Instruments Corporation. MATLAB is a trademark/registered trademark of The Mathworks, Inc. Delphi and C++Builder are trademarks/registered trademarks of Embarcadero Technologies, Inc. Keysight VEE, VEE
Pro and VEE OneLab are trademarks/registered trademarks of Keysight Technologies, Inc. FlexPro is a registered trademark of Weisang GmbH & Co. KG. PCIe, PCI Express and PCI-X and PCI-SIG are trademarks of PCI-SIG.
LXI is a registered trademark of the LXI Consortium. PICMG and CompactPCI are trademarks of the PCI Industrial Computation Manufacturers Group. Oracle and Java are registered trademarks of Oracle and/or its affiliates.
Intel and Intel Xeon are trademarks or registered trademarks of Intel Corporation. AMD and Opteron are trademarks or registered trademarks of Advanced Micro Devices. NVIDIA, CUDA, GeForce, Quadro and Tesla are
trademarks/registered trademarks of NVIDIA Corporation.
Versions Order no. 1 channel 2 channels
MX.6010 20 MS/s
MX.6011 20 MS/s 20 MS/s
MX.6021 60 MS/s 60 MS/s
MX.6030 125 MS/S
MX.6033 125 MS/s 60 MS/s
Memory Order no. Option
MX.60xx-64M Memory upgrade to 64 MSample (128 MB) of total memory
MX.6xxx-up Additional fee for later memory upgrade
Options Order no. Option